TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
50% oFF all prices FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 63750% oFF all prices
RETuRN
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   637 26/11/2014   16:02
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE PORTS FLOW RATE PRICE ELEMENT PRICE
Supplied with Vacuum gauge indicator and bypaSS ValVe
10 MICRON CELLuLOSE
Fa-1-10-c10-b4-r-r1 ZZ004770 3/4" bSp 70 l/min £38.16 a110c10 £15.90
Fa-1-11-c10-b4-r-r1 ZZ004771 3/4" bSp 75 l/min £64.66 a111c10 £27.56
Fa-1-20-c10-b6-r-r1 ZZ004772 1 1/4" bSp 130 l/min £79.50 a120c10 £23.32
Fa-1-21-c10-b6-r-r1 ZZ004773 1 1/4" bSp 150 l/min £82.68 a121c10 £40.28
Fa-1-30-c10-b7-r-r1 * 2 elementS ZZ004774 1 1/2" bSp 300 l/min £104.94 a120c10 £23.32
Fa-1-31-c10-b7-r-r1 * 2 elementS ZZ004775 1 1/2" bSp 310 l/min £127.20 a121c10 £40.28
Fa-1-40-c10-b7-r-r1 * 2 elementS ZZ004776 1 1/2" bSp 300 l/min £243.80 a120c10 £23.32
25 MICRON CELLuLOSE
Fa-1-10-c25-b4-r-r1 ZZ004777 3/4" bSp 75 l/min £38.16 a110c25 £15.90
Fa-1-11-c25-b4-r-r1 ZZ004778 3/4" bSp 80 l/min £64.66 a111c25 £27.56
Fa-1-20-c25-b6-r-r1 ZZ004779 1 1/4" bSp 170 l/min £79.50 a120c25 £23.32
Fa-1-21-c25-b6-r-r1 ZZ004780 1 1/4" bSp 190 l/min £82.68 a121c25 £40.28
Fa-1-30-c25-b7-r-r1 * 2 elementS ZZ004781 1 1/2" bSp 320 l/min £104.94 a120c25 £23.32
Fa-1-31-c25-b7-r-r1 * 2 elementS ZZ004782 1 1/2" bSp 340 l/min £127.20 a121c25 £40.28
Fa-1-40-c25-b7-r-r1 * 2 elementS ZZ004783 1 1/2" bSp 320 l/min £243.80 a120c25 £23.32
the giVen Flow rate ValueS reFer to applicationS with mineral oil haVing ViScoSity oF 30 cSt at working temperature. For applicationS with
diFFerent Fluid or working conditionS, a correctiVe Factor muSt be applied by reFering to the technical inFormation.
638 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION
opTioNal exTras